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2O8I .09 .24 & 1 1 AM to 13 PM
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2081.09.24 & ll AMto 13 PM
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Tribhuvan University

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

CENTRAL DEPARTMENT
OF PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION
Balkhu,Kathmandu, Nepal.

F/
1976

l6 l9 Dibash Timalsina

l7 49 Dipika Kuinkel

2081.09.24 & I I AM to 13 PM
r8 Janaki Kumari Sharma

t9 47 Kabita Rana Bhat

20 39 Kalpana Sedhai

2 56 Kritika Pokharel

2081.09.24 & ll AM to 13 PM
22 50 Laxmi Shova Hada

z-) )z Madan Pokhrel

24 29 Naresh Kumar Yadav
25 4l Nisha Pradhanansa

2081.09.25 & 1l AM to 13 PM

.'|<
40 Pawan Lamsal

27 t4 Pradip Rai Poudel

28 44 Priyanka Kumari Jha

29 o Purushottam Mar Shrestha

2081.09.25 at I I AM to 13 PM
30 8 Rabindra Kumar Chand

3t 5 Rai Kumar Mahat

JL 37 Rai Kumar Sah

JJ 2l Raian Kumar Chhetri

2081.09.25 at I I AM to 13 PM
34 53 Raiesh Sharma

35 25 Rameshwor Neoal

36 i8 Sanat Kumar Dahal

37 5l Saniaya Neuoane

2081 .09.25 at I I AM to 13 PM
38 I Santosh Dahal

39 a1 Sharad Adhikari
40 52 Sriiana Bhandari
A1+l 35 Subash Adhikari

2081.09.25 at 13.30 PM to l5 PM
42 o Sudarshan Sharma

43 4 Sudhir Kumar Sah
ii++ A1 Suian Khakurel

2081.09.25 at 13.30 PM to l5 PM45 28 Surya Prakash Tiwari
A 12" lt Ubhar Pandev
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